
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/09; Name= WILSHIRE
CREDIT CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200409020004
91920

09/02/2004
11:25:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

6 51 200007260002
50741

Lot#:17 Book:6
Pg:51

200409020004
91930

09/02/2004
11:25:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES COLE, RENA
LYNN

200007260002
50741

200409210005
19140

09/21/2004
09:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200004100001
16551

200409210005
19150

09/21/2004
09:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES STAGNER,
DANIEL B

200004100001
16551

200409210005
19160

09/21/2004
09:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199909240003
98301

200409210005
19170

09/21/2004
09:06:00

WILSHIRE
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN,
JANET B

199909240003
98301


