Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/09; Name= WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200409020004 91920	09/02/2004 11:25:00	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			6	51	200007260002 50741	Lot#:17 Book:6 Pg:51
200409020004 91930	09/02/2004 11:25:00	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, RENA LYNN					200007260002 50741	
200409210005 19140	09/21/2004 09:06:00	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200004100001 16551	
200409210005 19150	09/21/2004 09:06:00	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	STAGNER, DANIEL B					200004100001 16551	
200409210005 19160	09/21/2004 09:06:00	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199909240003 98301	
200409210005 19170	09/21/2004 09:06:00	WILSHIRE CREDIT CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN, JANET B					199909240003 98301	